ASSEMBLY TOOLS
CORDLESS
PRODUCTIVITY, FLEXIBILITY & ACCURACY
Red Rooster cordless assembly tools with
automatic shut-off are very well suited for assembly
applications with a need of good torque accuracy.
Especially in areas where cables and hoses impede
handling flexibility, such as interiors of cars,

Torque: 3 - 90 Nm
RRI-BS SERIES
Torque: 0,8 - 12 Nm
Rubber protection
cover
Aluminium cover Rubber Protection
Cover for battery
Li-Ion batteryCharger Power cord
RRI-BIM SERIES - IMPULSE WRENCHES
Type Square/
Hex drive
Torque
Nm
RPM Weight
kg
RRI-BIM15AT 1/4" Hex 7 - 15 4.500 1,16
RRI-BIM15T 3/8" Square 8 - 15 4.500 1,16
RRI-BIM25AT 1/4" Hex 14 - 23 4.500 1,18
RRI-BIM25T 3/8" Square 15 - 25 4.500 1,18
RRI-BIM35T 3/8" Square 22 - 35 3.500 1,36
RRI-BIM45T 3/8" Square 32 - 45 3.500 1,42
RRI-BIM65T 1/2" Square 45 - 65 3.200 1,90
Battery and charger to be ordered separately.
RRI-BA SERIES - ANGLE WRENCHES
Type Battery
voltage
Battery
type
Square
drive
Bolt
capacity
mm
RPM Torque
Nm
Weight
kg
RRI-BA10S3 20 V Li-Ion 2,5 AH / 5 AH 3/8" 4 - 5 400 - 1.000 3 - 12 1,50
RRI-BA16S3 20 V Li-Ion 2,5 AH / 5 AH 3/8" 5 - 6 300 - 600 5 - 18 1,50
RRI-BA30S3 20 V Li-Ion 2,5 AH / 5 AH 3/8" 6 - 8 250 - 450 8 - 30 1,50
RRI-BA35S3 20 V Li-Ion 2,5 AH / 5 AH 3/8" 6 - 8 200 - 350 10 - 35 1,60
RRI-BA50S3 20 V Li-Ion 2,5 AH / 5 AH 3/8" 6 - 10 200 22 - 50 2,00
RRI-BA70S3* 20 V Li-Ion 2,5 AH / 5 AH 3/8" 8 - 12 160 30 - 70 2,50
RRI-BA90S4* 20 V Li-Ion 2,5 AH / 5 AH 1/2" 8 - 12 90 30 - 90 2,50
Battery and charger to be ordered separately. * Including Reaction Bar
RRI-BS SERIES - SCREWDRIVERS
Type Volt
V